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Team Results
Date Opponent Score Att.
10/07/2023 Clarkson L 1-3 4395
10/08/2023 Clarkson W 3-0 3726
10/14/2023 at RIT L 0-3 10556
10/20/2023 Boston U. W 4-1 4387
10/21/2023 Boston U. L 2-8 4508
10/26/2023 Mercyhurst Wot 4-3 3919
10/27/2023 Mercyhurst W 5-0 5022

* 11/04/2023 at Penn St. Tot 3-3 6499
* 11/05/2023 at Penn St. Tot 2-2 6262
* 11/10/2023 Ohio St. W 4-1 5120
* 11/11/2023 Ohio St. W 3-0 5183
* 11/17/2023 at Minnesota W 4-2 9741
* 11/18/2023 at Minnesota L 1-4 9538

11/24/2023 Boston College L 1-6 5126
* 12/01/2023 Michigan W 6-1 5037
* 12/02/2023 Michigan L 1-2 5014
* 12/08/2023 at Michigan St. L 2-5 6555
* 12/09/2023 at Michigan St. L 1-2 6555

12/30/2023 Augustana (SD) W 5-1 5136
12/31/2023 Augustana (SD) Wot 3-2 5022

* 01/05/2024 Wisconsin L 1-2 5069
* 01/06/2024 Wisconsin L 4-7 5077
* 01/12/2024 at Ohio St. L 2-3 5762
* 01/13/2024 at Ohio St. W 5-2 6566
* 01/19/2024 Penn St. W 4-1 5151
* 01/20/2024 Penn St. W 6-3 5354
* 02/02/2024 Michigan St. W 4-1 5292
* 02/03/2024 Michigan St. L 0-4 5217
* 02/09/2024 at Wisconsin L 2-4 9789
* 02/10/2024 at Wisconsin L 2-3 12672
* 02/16/2024 Minnesota W 6-1 5264
* 02/17/2024 Minnesota Lot 2-3 5326
* 02/23/2024 at Michigan L 0-4 5800
* 02/24/2024 at Michigan L 1-2 5800

03/08/2024 at Michigan L 4-5 5678
03/09/2024 at Michigan L 3-4 5800

Team Statistics
ND OPP

SHOT STATISTICS
Goals-Shot attempts 101-1151 98-1235
Shot pct. .088 .079
Goals/Game 2.81 2.72
Shots/Game 31.97 34.31

POWER PLAYS
Goals-Power Plays 22-115 24-127
Conversion pct. .191 .189
Shot Attempts 205 222
Shot pct. .107 .108

SHORT-HANDED
Goals-Shot attempts 2-30 2-15
Shot pct. .067 .133

GOAL BREAKDOWN
Power Play 22 24
Short-handed 2 2
Empty net 7 4
Penalty 0 0
Unassisted 3 7
Overtime 2 1
Delayed Penalty 0 0
Game winning 15 19
First Goal 16 20
Game Tying Goal 1 1
Extra Attacker 2 2

BLOCKS
Blocks 503 509
Blocks/Game 13.97 14.14

PENALTIES
Number 165 155
Minutes 453 395
Penalties/Game 4.58 4.31
Pen minutes/Game 12.58 10.97

FACEOFFS (W-L) 1200-1007 1007-1200
Faceoff W-L pct. .544 .456

SHOOTOUTS (Made-Att) 1-6 1-6

Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 15-19-2 13-8-0 2-11-2 0-0-0
CONFERENCE 9-13-2 7-5-0 2-8-2 0-0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 6-6-0 6-3-0 0-3-0 0-0-0

Shots Penalties Goals Blocks Faceoffs
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% PEN-MIN PP SH BLK FOW FOL FO%

19 Slaggert, Landon 36 20 11 31 92 .217 5-10 6 0 28 0 0 .000
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 10 14 24 81 .123 6-12 2 0 21 0 0 .000
11 Nelson, Danny 30 9 14 23 92 .098 12-32 3 0 31 344 239 .590
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 10 10 20 117 .085 12-38 4 0 28 0 0 .000
22 Knuble, Cole 36 9 11 20 89 .101 6-12 2 0 21 376 344 .522
2 Siedem, Ryan 36 3 17 20 51 .059 6-12 0 0 67 0 0 .000

10 Strand, Hunter 36 4 15 19 65 .062 1-2 1 1 10 258 235 .523
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 9 7 16 82 .110 8-16 1 1 11 36 52 .409
8 Janicke, Justin 36 4 12 16 59 .068 14-47 1 0 15 0 0 .000

16 Fischer, Paul 34 2 14 16 43 .047 11-30 0 0 44 0 0 .000
13 Ali, Brennan 36 3 10 13 53 .057 2-4 0 0 7 0 1 .000
14 Fleming, Maddox 35 3 9 12 40 .075 4-8 2 0 13 1 0 1.000
9 Silianoff, Grant 28 4 7 11 48 .083 6-12 0 0 11 0 0 .000

28 Carpenter, Tyler 33 5 4 9 35 .143 4-16 0 0 20 97 57 .630
25 Slaggert, Carter 32 3 4 7 27 .111 12-24 0 0 22 2 11 .154
4 Mastrodomenico, Michael 33 1 6 7 61 .016 11-25 0 0 32 0 0 .000

26 Plucinski, Zach 36 0 4 4 29 .000 11-41 0 0 56 0 0 .000
15 Davis, Jayden 21 2 1 3 12 .167 4-19 0 0 9 86 68 .558
6 Boltmann, Jake 30 0 2 2 32 .000 11-22 0 0 37 0 0 .000

12 Nelson, Henry 31 0 1 1 39 .000 10-42 0 0 15 0 0 .000
23 Bjork, Brady 5 0 1 1 2 .000 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 .000
17 Helliwell, Ryan 9 0 0 0 2 .000 3-17 0 0 5 0 0 .000
29 Williams, Jack 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 .000
3 Weiss, Hunter 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 .000

30 Bischel, Ryan 36 0 0 0 0 .000 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 .000
TM TEAM 36 0 0 0 0 .000 4-8 0 0 0 0 0 .000
Totals 36 101 174 275 1151 .088 165-453 22 2 503 1200 1007 .544
Opponents 36 98 168 266 1235 .079 155-395 24 2 509 1007 1200 .456

# Player GP MIN GA GAAVG SAVES SAVES% W-L-T-SHO
29 Williams, Jack 1 40:00 3 4.50 25 .893 0-0-0-0
30 Bischel, Ryan 36 2112:09 91 2.59 1112 .924 15-19-2-3
TM EMPTY NET - 22:34 4 10.64 0 .000 0-0-0-0

Totals 36 2174:43 98 2.70 1137 .921 15-19-2-3
Opponents 36 2174:43 101 2.79 1050 .912 19-15-2-3

Attendance Summary
ND Opponents

Total 103345 113573
Dates/Avg Per Date 21 / 4921 15 / 7572
Neutral Site #/Avg 0 / 0

Goals by Periods
Team 1st 2nd 3rd OT TOTAL
ND 27 37 35 2 101
Opponents 36 35 26 1 98

Shots by Periods
Team 1st 2nd 3rd OT TOTAL
ND 372 411 358 10 1151
Opponents 453 391 385 6 1235

Saves by Periods
Team 1st 2nd 3rd OT TOTAL
ND 417 356 359 5 1137
Opponents 345 374 323 8 1050
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Season
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN PP SH FG GW GT OT HT UA BLK
2 Siedem, Ryan 36 3 17 20 51 .059 +16 6-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 67
3 Weiss, Hunter 1 0 0 0 0 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Mastrodomenico, Michael 33 1 6 7 61 .016 -4 11-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
6 Boltmann, Jake 30 0 2 2 32 .000 -2 11-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
8 Janicke, Justin 36 4 12 16 59 .068 -2 14-47 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15
9 Silianoff, Grant 28 4 7 11 48 .083 +4 6-12 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11

10 Strand, Hunter 36 4 15 19 65 .062 +1 1-2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 10
11 Nelson, Danny 30 9 14 23 92 .098 +5 12-32 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 31
12 Nelson, Henry 31 0 1 1 39 .000 -2 10-42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
13 Ali, Brennan 36 3 10 13 53 .057 +3 2-4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7
14 Fleming, Maddox 35 3 9 12 40 .075 -7 4-8 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
15 Davis, Jayden 21 2 1 3 12 .167 -2 4-19 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9
16 Fischer, Paul 34 2 14 16 43 .047 -3 11-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
17 Helliwell, Ryan 9 0 0 0 2 .000 0 3-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 10 14 24 81 .123 +7 6-12 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 21
19 Slaggert, Landon 36 20 11 31 92 .217 +8 5-10 6 0 3 2 0 1 0 0 28
22 Knuble, Cole 36 9 11 20 89 .101 +4 6-12 2 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 21
23 Bjork, Brady 5 0 1 1 2 .000 +1 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 10 10 20 117 .085 -4 12-38 4 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 28
25 Slaggert, Carter 32 3 4 7 27 .111 -11 12-24 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22
26 Plucinski, Zach 36 0 4 4 29 .000 +5 11-41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 9 7 16 82 .110 +6 8-16 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 11
28 Carpenter, Tyler 33 5 4 9 35 .143 +1 4-16 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 20
29 Williams, Jack 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Bischel, Ryan 36 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 36 101 174 275 1151 .088 +23 165-453 22 2 16 15 1 2 1 3 503
Opponents 36 98 168 266 1235 .079 -33 155-395 24 2 20 19 1 1 0 7 509

Career
GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN PP SH FG GW GT OT HT UA BLK
135 10 55 65 177 .056 +51 24-51 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 201

1 0 0 0 0 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 1 7 8 74 .014 +2 17-37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

126 2 18 20 129 .016 -3 43-108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183
105 13 27 40 125 .104 +7 36-110 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 41
121 16 30 46 169 .095 +12 14-28 2 0 3 4 0 1 0 0 49
113 17 32 49 184 .092 0 10-31 5 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 35
30 9 14 23 92 .098 +5 12-32 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 31
31 0 1 1 39 .000 -2 10-42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
36 3 10 13 53 .057 +3 2-4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7
35 3 9 12 40 .075 -7 4-8 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
21 2 1 3 12 .167 -2 4-19 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 9
34 2 14 16 43 .047 -3 11-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
76 1 4 5 49 .020 -1 19-60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

159 47 48 95 385 .122 +9 37-93 26 0 10 9 0 0 0 1 68
136 47 45 92 306 .154 +11 31-73 12 0 7 7 0 2 0 1 92
36 9 11 20 89 .101 +4 6-12 2 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 21
18 0 1 1 5 .000 0 1-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

124 27 51 78 344 .078 -18 43-103 11 1 7 6 0 1 0 0 114
32 3 4 7 27 .111 -11 12-24 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22

119 4 10 14 108 .037 0 33-96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149
175 44 41 85 411 .107 +19 26-52 8 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 80
69 9 8 17 72 .125 +4 8-24 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 40
3 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 0 3 3 0 .000 0 2-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 
 

# Player GP-GS MINUTES GA GAAVG SAVES PCT W L T SHO PP SH EN
29 Williams, Jack 1-0 40:00 3 4.50 25 .893 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
30 Bischel, Ryan 36-36 2112:09 91 2.59 1112 .924 15 19 2 3 23 1 4

Totals 36-0 2152:09 98 2.70 1137 .921 15 19 2 3 24 2 4
Opponents 36-0 2154:53 101 2.79 1050 .912 19 15 2 3 22 2 7

GP-GS MINUTES GA GAAVG SAVES PCT W L T SHO PP SH EN
3-0 81:27 5 3.68 41 .891 0 0 1 0 2 0 0

105-100 5982:52 245 2.46 2998 .924 47 44 7 10 60 4 12
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Points
# Player GP G A PTS SH

19 Slaggert, Landon 36 20 11 31 92
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 10 14 24 81
11 Nelson, Danny 30 9 14 23 92
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 10 10 20 117
22 Knuble, Cole 36 9 11 20 89

2 Siedem, Ryan 36 3 17 20 51
10 Strand, Hunter 36 4 15 19 65
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 9 7 16 82

8 Janicke, Justin 36 4 12 16 59
16 Fischer, Paul 34 2 14 16 43

Assists
# Player GP G A PTS SH
2 Siedem, Ryan 36 3 17 20 51

10 Strand, Hunter 36 4 15 19 65
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 10 14 24 81
11 Nelson, Danny 30 9 14 23 92
16 Fischer, Paul 34 2 14 16 43

8 Janicke, Justin 36 4 12 16 59
19 Slaggert, Landon 36 20 11 31 92
22 Knuble, Cole 36 9 11 20 89
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 10 10 20 117
13 Ali, Brennan 36 3 10 13 53

Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH

19 Slaggert, Landon 36 20 11 31 92
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 10 10 20 117
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 10 14 24 81
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 9 7 16 82
11 Nelson, Danny 30 9 14 23 92
22 Knuble, Cole 36 9 11 20 89
28 Carpenter, Tyler 33 5 4 9 35

9 Silianoff, Grant 28 4 7 11 48
8 Janicke, Justin 36 4 12 16 59

10 Strand, Hunter 36 4 15 19 65

Shots
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH%

24 Bavaro, Drew 35 10 10 20 117 .085
19 Slaggert, Landon 36 20 11 31 92 .217
11 Nelson, Danny 30 9 14 23 92 .098
22 Knuble, Cole 36 9 11 20 89 .101
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 9 7 16 82 .110
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 10 14 24 81 .123
10 Strand, Hunter 36 4 15 19 65 .062
4 Mastrodomenico, Michael 33 1 6 7 61 .016
8 Janicke, Justin 36 4 12 16 59 .068

13 Ali, Brennan 36 3 10 13 53 .057

Power-Play Goals
# Player GP PPG

19 Slaggert, Landon 36 6
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 4
11 Nelson, Danny 30 3
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 2
14 Fleming, Maddox 35 2
22 Knuble, Cole 36 2
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 1

8 Janicke, Justin 36 1
10 Strand, Hunter 36 1

Shot Pct.
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH%

19 Slaggert, Landon 36 20 11 31 92 .217
15 Davis, Jayden 21 2 1 3 12 .167
28 Carpenter, Tyler 33 5 4 9 35 .143
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 10 14 24 81 .123
25 Slaggert, Carter 32 3 4 7 27 .111
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 9 7 16 82 .110
22 Knuble, Cole 36 9 11 20 89 .101
11 Nelson, Danny 30 9 14 23 92 .098
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 10 10 20 117 .085

9 Silianoff, Grant 28 4 7 11 48 .083
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Short-Handed Goals
# Player GP SHG

27 Janicke, Trevor 32 1
10 Strand, Hunter 36 1

Penalties
# Player GP PEN MIN
8 Janicke, Justin 36 14 47

24 Bavaro, Drew 35 12 38
11 Nelson, Danny 30 12 32
25 Slaggert, Carter 32 12 24
26 Plucinski, Zach 36 11 41
6 Boltmann, Jake 30 11 22
4 Mastrodomenico, Michael 33 11 25

16 Fischer, Paul 34 11 30
12 Nelson, Henry 31 10 42
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 8 16

Game-Winning Goals
# Player GP GWG

24 Bavaro, Drew 35 3
22 Knuble, Cole 36 3
19 Slaggert, Landon 36 2
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 2

8 Janicke, Justin 36 2
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 1
11 Nelson, Danny 30 1
15 Davis, Jayden 21 1

Penalty Minutes
# Player GP PEN MIN
8 Janicke, Justin 36 14 47

12 Nelson, Henry 31 10 42
26 Plucinski, Zach 36 11 41
24 Bavaro, Drew 35 12 38
11 Nelson, Danny 30 12 32
16 Fischer, Paul 34 11 30
4 Mastrodomenico, Michael 33 11 25

25 Slaggert, Carter 32 12 24
6 Boltmann, Jake 30 11 22

15 Davis, Jayden 21 4 19

Plus/Minus
# Player GP +/-
2 Siedem, Ryan 36 +16

19 Slaggert, Landon 36 +8
18 Moynihan, Patrick 36 +7
27 Janicke, Trevor 32 +6
26 Plucinski, Zach 36 +5
11 Nelson, Danny 30 +5

9 Silianoff, Grant 28 +4
22 Knuble, Cole 36 +4
13 Ali, Brennan 36 +3
23 Bjork, Brady 5 +1
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Team Results
Date Opponent Score Shots Overall Conf Time Att. Goalie of record
10/07/2023 Clarkson L 1-3 28/25 0-1-0 0-0-0 2:25 4395 BISCHEL, Ryan
10/08/2023 Clarkson W 3-0 24/22 1-1-0 0-0-0 2:27 3726 BISCHEL, Ryan
10/14/2023 at RIT L 0-3 36/23 1-2-0 0-0-0 2:42 10556 BISCHEL, Ryan
10/20/2023 Boston U. W 4-1 26/44 2-2-0 0-0-0 2:38 4387 BISCHEL, Ryan
10/21/2023 Boston U. L 2-8 30/50 2-3-0 0-0-0 2:18 4508 BISCHEL, Ryan
10/26/2023 Mercyhurst Wot 4-3 54/27 3-3-0 0-0-0 2:35 3919 BISCHEL, Ryan
10/27/2023 Mercyhurst W 5-0 37/33 4-3-0 0-0-0 2:29 5022 BISCHEL, Ryan

* 11/04/2023 at Penn St. Tot 3-3 29/31 4-3-1 0-0-1 3:01 6499 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 11/05/2023 at Penn St. Tot 2-2 31/50 4-3-2 0-0-2 3:00 6262 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 11/10/2023 Ohio St. W 4-1 46/35 5-3-2 1-0-2 2:37 5120 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 11/11/2023 Ohio St. W 3-0 31/26 6-3-2 2-0-2 2:27 5183 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 11/17/2023 at Minnesota W 4-2 23/34 7-3-2 3-0-2 2:10 9741 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 11/18/2023 at Minnesota L 1-4 38/33 7-4-2 3-1-2 2:26 9538 BISCHEL, Ryan

11/24/2023 Boston College L 1-6 30/39 7-5-2 3-1-2 2:23 5126 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 12/01/2023 Michigan W 6-1 38/28 8-5-2 4-1-2 2:10 5037 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 12/02/2023 Michigan L 1-2 29/35 8-6-2 4-2-2 2:42 5014 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 12/08/2023 at Michigan St. L 2-5 37/56 8-7-2 4-3-2 2:42 6555 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 12/09/2023 at Michigan St. L 1-2 32/40 8-8-2 4-4-2 2:45 6555 BISCHEL, Ryan

12/30/2023 Augustana (SD) W 5-1 38/20 9-8-2 4-4-2 2:27 5136 BISCHEL, Ryan
12/31/2023 Augustana (SD) Wot 3-2 40/24 10-8-2 4-4-2 2:38 5022 BISCHEL, Ryan

* 01/05/2024 Wisconsin L 1-2 34/29 10-9-2 4-5-2 2:30 5069 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 01/06/2024 Wisconsin L 4-7 45/33 10-10-2 4-6-2 2:34 5077 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 01/12/2024 at Ohio St. L 2-3 28/37 10-11-2 4-7-2 2:47 5762 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 01/13/2024 at Ohio St. W 5-2 43/32 11-11-2 5-7-2 3:02 6566 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 01/19/2024 Penn St. W 4-1 25/39 12-11-2 6-7-2 2:27 5151 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 01/20/2024 Penn St. W 6-3 33/38 13-11-2 7-7-2 2:38 5354 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/02/2024 Michigan St. W 4-1 31/31 14-11-2 8-7-2 2:14 5292 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/03/2024 Michigan St. L 0-4 30/42 14-12-2 8-8-2 2:25 5217 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/09/2024 at Wisconsin L 2-4 23/38 14-13-2 8-9-2 2:22 9789 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/10/2024 at Wisconsin L 2-3 25/30 14-14-2 8-10-2 2:26 12672 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/16/2024 Minnesota W 6-1 28/32 15-14-2 9-10-2 2:18 5264 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/17/2024 Minnesota Lot 2-3 26/39 15-15-2 9-11-2 2:44 5326 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/23/2024 at Michigan L 0-4 22/35 15-16-2 9-12-2 2:25 5800 BISCHEL, Ryan
* 02/24/2024 at Michigan L 1-2 29/30 15-17-2 9-13-2 2:27 5800 BISCHEL, Ryan

03/08/2024 at Michigan L 4-5 24/39 15-18-2 9-13-2 2:34 5678 BISCHEL, Ryan
03/09/2024 at Michigan L 3-4 28/36 15-19-2 9-13-2 2:43 5800 BISCHEL, Ryan

Team Record W-L-T
Overall: 15-19-2
Conference: 9-13-2
Home: 13-8-0
Away: 2-11-2
Neutral: 0-0-0
Overtime: 2-1-2

Attendance Dates Total Avg.
Total: 36 216918 6026
Home: 21 103345 4921
Away: 15 113573 7572
Neutral: 0 0 0


